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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET 96261094
CITROEN 503523
CITROEN 503527
CITROEN 503558
CITROEN 503563
CITROEN 91510633
DAEWOO 96261094
HYUNDAI 546121G010
HYUNDAI 546122C000
KIA 546121G010
KIA 546122C000
PEUGEOT 503520
PEUGEOT 503527
PEUGEOT 503558
PEUGEOT 503563
PEUGEOT 503860
PEUGEOT 503899
PEUGEOT 5038C6
PEUGEOT 5038C8
PEUGEOT 503840
PEUGEOT 503840S1
PEUGEOT 503858
PEUGEOT 503858S1
PEUGEOT 5038C6S1
RENAULT 7700803635
RENAULT TRUCKS 7700803635

OEM Cross Reference

TEDGUM 00519002
CAUTEX 031172
CAUTEX 031479
SASIC 0385405
BENDIX 0436678
MEYLE 11146410009
MEYLE 11146410009
BILSTEIN 12117802
BILSTEIN 12117802
BILSTEIN 12251865
BILSTEIN 12251865
STELLOX 1237106SX
STELLOX 1298155SX
AKRON-MALO 194523
AKRON-MALO 194523
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REFERENZE

ETS

FORMPART

FARE SA

MAPCO

OSSCA

OSSCA

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
UNIGOM

3RG

SPIDAN CHASSIS PARTS

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
BIRTH

GSP

GSP
HUTCHINSON
HUTCHINSON
SWAG

TALOSA
MAXGEAR

DYS

TRICLO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
SACHS

SACHS

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
Schaeffler FAG
RUVILLE
RUVILLE

GOLD

BOGE

TRISCAN

KAWE

TRISCAN
SIDEM

SIDEM
TENACITY
DIAMAX

BSG

BORG & BECK
DENCKERMANN
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
OPTIMAL

20SM103
21407066S
2473

33363
35612
35612
36322
363812
3838101
3838101
391742
40297
413155
4142400280
4142400289
50268
519440
519440
590429
598021
62918755
6302164
723227
7324101
781657
80001619
80001619
80001694
80001694
803113
803113
80896
814000510
825900
825900S
826006036800752
84232A
850028907
850028907
850028908
853407
853409KIT
ASMPE1001
B1015
BSG70700062
BSM5065
D600042
EMAG086
EMR6086
F86021
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